
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2018
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2018

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2018

$89,857.21 $104.96Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$13,380.00 $702.66Adelsperger, Douglas

$1,912.50Baden, Gage and Schroeder, LLC

$11,115.00Bailey Peavy Bailey K. Camp Bailey PC

$2,666.67 $1,263.49Blackburn, Chris

$17,841.67 $967.54Boyn, Gary

$81,965.25 $8,539.69Bradley, Joseph

$775.00Burgy, Dennis

$105,680.20 $1,967.83Chosnek, Edward

$485.00Cornerstone CPA Group LLP

$4,033.33Curosh, Joseph

$49,637.50Daniel L. Freeland and Associates PC

$25,000.00Delk, Jason

$52,549.20 $3,313.48DuBois, David

$4,000.00 $278.54Fish, Michael

$50,889.42 $6,692.71Freeland, Daniel

$1,948.33Goldman, Ezra

$37,363.00 $3,172.64Gouveia, Gordon

$97,045.79 $855.24Haller and Colvin

$4,455.00 $391.46Hanna Campbell and Powell LLP

$48,342.93 $4,900.85Homann, Jacqueline

$57,800.49 $5,015.22Hoyt Fischer, Rebecca

$24,700.00Johnson Law Group

$5,632.58 $240.24Jonelis, William

$22,380.40 $26.00Jones Obenchain LLP

$360.00 $12.80Kilmer, Voorhees and Laurick PC

$102,222.34 $17,672.13Kleven, Yvette

$127,337.00 $11,661.12Kos and Associates

BGBC Partners, LLP $105,383.25 $254.57



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2018

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2018

$13,756.50Laderer and Fischer PC

$3,468.20 $168.00LTS CPA Group, LLC

$10,833.33Lutz, David

$36,000.00 $4,318.07MacLean, Leslie

$111,891.37 $480.97Manning and Mouratides PC

$110,064.99 $13,711.79Manning, Kenneth

$1,280.00Manter, Debra

$4,750.00McIlree, Michael

$525.00McMahon and Associates

$14,635.50 $358.77Molnar-Boncela, Catherine

$4,000.00 $1,956.76Moynihan, John

$1,500.00 $273.39Naggatz, Alan

$600.00Nugent, Joseph

$3,334.13 $49.74O'Donnell, Shane

$500.00Ondrovich, Richard

$5,174.50Pherson and Associates

$13,585.00Potts Law Firm LLP

$55,719.49 $782.30Ransel, J.

$4,384.75Reed, John

$300.00Reyes, Edwin

$61,375.95 $11,219.23Roach, Dustin

$44,693.00 $1,611.94Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$456,873.75 $24,045.91Rubin and Levin PC

$3,870.00Sarkey, Deborah

$3,333.00Schrier, James

$107,173.70 $13,084.88Seifert, Martin

$132,000.00 $6,000.87Shaw Fishman Glantz and Towbin LLC

$37,890.70 $2,239.55SY Law Corp

$15,088.50 $394.15Thorne Grodnik LLP

$17,719.90 $541.54Tibble and Wesler, CPA PC

$6,642.00 $332.36Warrick and Boyn LLP

$100,363.41 $3,953.27Warsco, Mark

$6,700.00Whalley, Marshall

$9,806.55Krieg DeVault LLP



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2018

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2018

$33,534.86 $2,257.15Wright, Kimberly

$70,206.75 $3,068.43Yoon, Stacia

$2,000.00Wolters, Andrew


	doc17693720190531143626
	professional fee report 2018



